END FITTING 14X18, RING END 18 MM
QH1418

Related products
STMH14200

Torque wrench, 40~200 Nm, 14x18

EAMH14200
Torque wrench 20~200Nm

PCH14200
Torque wrench 40~200Nm
* WEMH14200B

QC torque wrench 20 ~ 200 Nm
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Specifications
Brand

Torque (Nm)
Weight (kg)
insert tool (mm)
mmA

mm D

mm H

A/F (mm)

EAN

NovaTork’

NovaTork
Max 230

0,130

14x18

25

32

12

18
8717981429936
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